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 69 61HUANCAYO SAN CARLOS  4H 3016248  8-4 0 0 123058 PERU  1

 26 23ICA  4H 3016250  3-1 0 0 43058 PERU  0

 29 31LA OROYA  4H 3016254 -2-2 0 0 03058 PERU  2

 17 13PISCO  4H 3016260  4-1 0 1 43058 PERU  1

 25 22BARRANCO  4H 3016270  3 0 0 0 33058 PERU  0

 11 11CHACLACAYO  4H 3016273  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  8

 17 19CHOSICA  4H 3016275 -2-2 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 6 13CIENEGUILLA  4H 3016276 -7-8 0 0 13058 PERU  1

 21 21MIRAFLORES  4H 3016288  0-1 0 0 13058 PERU  5

 32 32MIRAFLORES SAN ANTONIO  4H 3016289  0-2 0 0 23058 PERU  1

 10 11SAN ISIDRO CORPAC  4H 3016296 -1-1 0 0 03058 PERU  2

 14 17SALAMANCA MONTERRICO  4H 3016298 -3-3 0 0 03058 PERU  2

 13 12SANTA ANITA  4H 3016302  1 0 0 0 13058 PERU  3

 12 12SANTIAGO DE SURCO  4H 3016303  0-2 0 0 23058 PERU  1

 38 38SAN BORJA PAPA JUAN XXIII  4H 3016307  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  9

 21 24SAN BORJA  4H 3016309 -3-3 0 0 03058 PERU  0

 14 13LA MOLINA  4H 3027991  1 0 0 1 03058 PERU  1

 2 2SAN RAMON  4H 3029765  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  19

 29 31CANETE  4H 3031642 -2-3 0 0 13058 PERU  1

 18 21SURCO LOS ROSALES  4H 3032802 -3-3 0 0 03058 PERU  4

 10 12SURCO LA CAPULLANA  4H 3033141 -2-2 0 0 03058 PERU  2

 22 22SURCO VALLE HERMOSO  4H 3034094  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  2

 39 39MONTERRICO-NORTE  4H 3036382  0-4 0 0 43058 PERU  1

 13 17MONTERRICO  4H 3037160 -4-4 0 0 03058 PERU  3

 4 4ATE VITARTE  4H 3037820  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  7

 23 23LA MOLINA NORTE  4H 3046480  0-1 0 0 13058 PERU  0

 4 4LIMA CAMACHO DE LA MOLINA  4H 3050977  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  19

 2 2SANTIAGO DE SURCO LOS PROCERES  4H 3052183  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  22

 56 57MARCONA PUERTO SAN JUAN DE MARCONA  4H 3054397 -1-1 0 0 03058 PERU  4

 22 22HUANCAYO SAN FRANCISCO  4H 3055562  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  8

 18 17LIMA LA RECOLETA  4H 3057547  1 0 0 1 03058 PERU  6

 14 14SAN BORJA GUSTAVO LUNA DEMUTTI  4H 3058368  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  9

 4 5LA MOLINA LA PLANICIE  4H 3061337 -1-1 0 0 03058 PERU  0

 16 17SURCO LOMA AMARILLA  4H 3063630 -1-1 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 9 9SURCO INTEGRACION  4H 3064673  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  7

 11 10GIRASOLES  4H 3064956  1 0 0 0 13058 PERU  3

 38 42SANTA MARIA DE HUACHIPA  4H 3065187 -4-5 1 0 03058 PERU  1

 16 18LA MOLINA SANTA PATRICIA  4H 3065499 -2-3 1 0 03058 PERU  2

 17 14LA MOLINA LA CAPILLA  4H 3082464  3 0 0 0 33058 PERU  0
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 36 29NASCA LINES  4H 3082729  7-2 0 0 93058 PERU  0

 12 11SAN BORJA ROSE AMANDA JONES  4H 3082879  1 0 0 0 13058 PERU  2

 15 20SANTA ANITA LOS FICUS  4H 3083135 -5-5 0 0 03058 PERU  0

 19 21LIMA LAS LOMAS DE SURCO  4H 3088405 -2-2 0 0 03058 PERU  0

 10 10SAN BORJA SUR  4H 3088676  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  5

 13 13LIMA PAPA JUAN PABLO II  4H 3092388  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  22

 26 23LA MOLINA PADRE HUBERT LANSSIERS  4H 3099574  3 0 1 1 13058 PERU  3

 8 11CHINCHA VILLA DE ALMAGRO  4H 3100261 -3-3 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 50 49NASCA MARIA REICHE NEWMAN  4H 3106577  1-1 0 0 23058 PERU  4

 5 5HUANCAYO MADRE TERESA DE CALCUTA  4H 3107913  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  13

 9 9SURCO PADRE CESAR RIVERA  4H 3116496  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  7

 22 31MIRAFLORES PERU FRATERNAL  4H 3118985 -9-9 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 25 25La Molina "Leon de Corazon"  4H 3120824  0-1 0 0 13058 PERU  1

 22 23Ica-Huacachina  4H 3121445 -1-1 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 20 20Chorrillos Ciudad Heroica  4H 3123534  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 17 23Nasca San Francisco de Asis  4H 3123539 -6-7 0 1 03058 PERU  1

 8 9Santa Maria de Huachipa Ecologico  4H 3123893 -1-1 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 17 18Surco Virgen del Carmen  4H 3125822 -1-2 0 0 13058 PERU  1

 9 7Ica Señor de Luren  4H 3127707  2-3 0 0 53058 PERU  0

 2 3La Merced Chanchamayo  4H 3128055 -1-1 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 5 13Santiago de Surco Los Viñedos  4H 3131069 -8-8 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 12 21Miraflores Innovador del Centenario  4H 3131686 -9-10 0 0 13058 PERU  1

 16 16San Borja Virgen De Guadalupe  4H 3135979  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  7

 16 13Ica Sol Eterno  4H 3136474  3 0 0 0 33058 PERU  4

 8 8San Borja Mas Allá del Horizonte  4H 3137141  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  7

 20 22Surco Escalando Nuevas Montañas  4H 3137193 -2-2 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 5 5Surco Fortaleza  4H 3139199  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  7

 4 4Jauja  4H 3140552  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  21

 0 18Huancayo  6H 3140965 -18-18 0 0 03058 PERU  0

 37 49Salamanca Sin Fronteras  4H 3142133 -12-12 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 19 20San Borja Limatambo  4H 3142573 -1-3 1 0 13058 PERU  1

 0 3EL TAMBO  6H 3142852 -3-3 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 6 6Oxapampa  4H 3143632  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  7

 8 0Concepción  4H 3143926  8 0 0 8 03058 PERU  6

 5 6Pasco Villa Minera  4H 3144014 -1-1 0 0 03058 PERU  2

 4 4Tarma  4H 3144469  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  13

 5 5Ica San Francisco de Asis  4H 3146513  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  4

 19 18Surquillo Bicentenario Libertad Universal  4H 3147544  1-2 0 0 33058 PERU  1

 3 3Ica Villa de Valverde  4H 3148183  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  9
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 12 14Marcona Bicentenario  4H 3148801 -2-3 0 1 03058 PERU  1

 17 24Huachipa Santa Teresa de Calcuta  4H 3149131 -7-7 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 22 21La Molina Sin Fronteras  4H 3151537  1-1 0 0 23058 PERU  1

 0 13Huancayo Perú Inka Solidario  6H 3152557 -13-13 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 0 3Huancayo Sol Solidario  6H 3152827 -3-3 0 0 03058 PERU  6

 0 0Lima Nuevo San Juan  6H 3154151  0-11 0 11 03058 PERU  0

 0 14Huancayo Santa Barbara  6H 3154902 -14-14 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 10 7San Isidro El Golf  4H 3155752  3 0 0 3 03058 PERU  6

 25 25Surco Sin Fronteras  4H 3156032  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  7

 48 48Santiago de Surco Sin Fronteras  4H 3157709  0-1 0 0 13058 PERU  4

 33 33Surco Del Valle  4H 3172236  0 0 0 0 03058 PERU  10

 23 19Lima Estrella de Italia  4H 3172510  4 0 1 1 23058 PERU  6

 1 20Lunahuana  4H 3172548 -19-19 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 23 25Ica Corazon de Leon  4H 3178966 -2-2 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 10 21Chilca Canete  4H 3179536 -11-32 0 21 03058 PERU  0

 6 18Salamanca Senor de los Milagros  4H 3179583 -12-13 0 0 13058 PERU  1

 18 17Ica La Achirana del Inca  4H 3180205  1-4 0 0 53058 PERU  1

 14 22Lima Visión Futura  4H 3182082 -8-8 0 0 03058 PERU  1

 20 0Peru Solidaridad Y Servicio  4H 3186165  20 0 0 0 203058 PERU  3

 21 0Huancayo Una Luz Para El Mundo  5H 3192037  21 0 0 0 213058 PERU  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  50  5  286  1,602 1,713  120 -111 98
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District H 3

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoCHACLACAYO 11-2025016273

Good StandingCHACLACAYO 12-2025016273

Status QuoCHINCHA VILLA DE ALMAGRO 11-2025100261

Good StandingCHINCHA VILLA DE ALMAGRO 12-2025100261

Status QuoLa Merced Chanchamayo 11-2025128055

Good StandingLa Merced Chanchamayo 12-2025128055

Status QuoHuancayo 11-2025140965

CancelledHuancayo 12-2025140965

Status QuoEL TAMBO 11-2025142852

CancelledEL TAMBO 12-2025142852

Good StandingConcepción 07-2025143926

Status QuoHuancayo Perú Inka Solidario 11-2025152557

CancelledHuancayo Perú Inka Solidario 12-2025152557

CancelledHuancayo Sol Solidario 07-2025152827

Good StandingLima Nuevo San Juan 07-2025154151

Status QuoLima Nuevo San Juan 12-2025154151

CancelledLima Nuevo San Juan 01-2026154151

Status QuoHuancayo Santa Barbara 11-2025154902
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CancelledHuancayo Santa Barbara 12-2025154902

Status QuoChilca Canete 11-2025179536

CancelledChilca Canete 12-2025179536

Good StandingChilca Canete 01-2026179536

Good StandingLima Visión Futura 08-2025182082

Newly CharteredPeru Solidaridad Y Servicio 07-2025186165

Good StandingPeru Solidaridad Y Servicio 10-2025186165

Newly CharteredHuancayo Una Luz Para El Mundo 01-2026192037
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